So
ft
Se
at
in
g
Ionic
Fabric
Group
Order Code
1 Seater Price
0 V7001/F0
1 V7001/F1
2 V7001/F2
3 V7001/F3
4 V7001/F4
5 V7001/F5
6 V7001/F6
7 V7001/F7
Ionic 1 Seater
Height 800mm, Width 1020mm,
Depth 800mm, Seat Height 380mm
Fabric
Group
Order Code
2 Seater Price
0 V7002/F0
1 V7002/F1
2 V7002/F2
3 V7002/F3
4 V7002/F4
5 V7002/F5
6 V7002/F6
7 V7002/F7
Ionic 2 Seater
Height 800mm, Width 1800mm,
Depth 800mm, Seat Height 380mm
Fabric
Group
Order Code
3 Seater Price
0 V7003/F0
1 V7003/F1
2 V7003/F2
3 V7003/F3
4 V7003/F4
5 V7003/F5
6 V7003/F6
7 V7003/F7
Ionic 3 Seater
Height 800mm, Width 2200mm,
Depth 800mm, Seat Height 380mm
Ionic is a modern classic with clean lines that adds